DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBERS
Cable Joiners
Sold in Packs of 10 or 50
Pack of 10
Part No.
Pack of 50
Part No.
Cable Entry B&S Sizing Length Description
CTS6/10 CTS6/50 • 6mm2 – • 22mm • Copper battery cable joiner to suit 6mm2 cable. Comes in packs of 10.
CTS10/10 CTS10/50 • 10mm2 • 8B&S • 22mm • Copper battery cable joiner to suit 10mm2 cable. Comes in packs of 10.
CTS16/10 CTS16/50 • 16mm2 • 6B&S • 44mm • Copper battery cable joiner to suit 16mm2 cable. Comes in packs of 10.
CTS25/10 – • 25mm2 • 3B&S • 48mm • Copper battery cable joiner to suit 25mm2 cable. Comes in packs of 10.
CTS35/10 – • 35mm2 • 2B&S • 48mm • Copper battery cable joiner to suit 35mm2 cable. Comes in packs of 10.
CTS50/10 – • 50mm2 • 0B&S • 48mm • Copper battery cable joiner to suit 50mm2 cable. Comes in packs of 10.
CTS70/10 – • 70mm2 • 00B&S • 52mm • Copper battery cable joiner to suit 70mm2 cable. Comes in packs of 10.
CTS95/10 – • 95mm2 • 000B&S • 54mm • Copper battery cable joiner to suit 95mm2 cable. Comes in packs of 10.
CTS120/10 – • 120mm2 • 0000B&S • 66mm • Copper battery cable joiner to suit 120mm2 cable. Comes in packs of 10.
QVEE’s copper battery cable joiners are of the highest quality
and are manufactured from 99.9% copper to give you the
best conductivity.
Material • 99.9% copper
Operating Temperature • Up to 155oC
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Plating • Tin plated for corrosion resistance
Approvals • AS/NZS 4325:1995